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SATURDAY 18 MAY 1985

R0 EA

(A2 )

BA+B A FAAAL—

2

bk Y

e et vese

¥
=
*
v

EIRST __(X1) PURSE $2,900 MDN 3

CLAINING $6,500

15-04 01 LIGHTHEADED

02 LETS MAKE OUT

03 ASSYRIAN PRINCESS

04 SHE WILL JuDGE

05 SOLID RAINBOM

06 ST SU

07 NONA LISA

08 EXCUSE A MIA

09 MEXICAN DEAN

10 KIWI’S FLIGHT
-Alse Eligible-

E1 KNOWLETLGE BANK

E2 WIN FOR ME

E3 RUN THE DRUM

E4 HAPPY CIRCLES

1601

TATRRERO T LA A BT WSS ETRAPROPRART N BBt R LG A 6 R 3 4R

0% DYNAMIC PROOF
10 POMER BLOC
-Also Eligible-
El FALICREEK
E2 FEATHERFEAT
E3 ALL G0
E4 JUNIOR PRINCE

AR S S o L T P2 RS TR P SUL PP O

THIRD ¢ 2) PURSE $5,500 MDN 2

ALLOWANCE

: 10-03 01 SACRED FEND

02 DAINTYS PRIDE
03 UNIVERSAL LAD
04 YOUR MORNING SMILE
5 CANADIAN DEVIL
06 KING PROCTOR
07 DARBY CRAY

. 19-02 08 FLASH OF GIN

S 1603 09 NEW STATESMAN

i 1603 10 N T HIT

05 & 09 CARTER 6

RPN

7

1113182
:

01 MISS SABINA

02 NOTIMEATALL

03 TWEENTZEL STAR

04 BIJOU D’AMOUR

05 PAGAN'S FOLLY

04 BELLE OF REX

07 MIZ Wiz

08 S0DA’S PRINCESS

09 KNIGHTLY COMMAND

10 FLYING MINDY
-Also Eligible-

E1 ISLE OF GLORY

€2 ROCKS N THINGS

E3 SERENE SPLENDOR

E4 NEW PROMISE

P AT RSPV IS BT B

18~02
14-03
18-04

18-04
18-02
1604
18-02

| EIETH. ( 3) PURSE 45,900 MON 3
| ‘AL ouance

25-04
25-04
18-01
23-04
2504

1-01
25-04
26-04

01 COMMERCIAL STAR
02 FINANCIAL PLANNER
03 GUGLIARMO REFLEET
04 PODBORSKI

05 TELLTONE

05 CONTINENTAL TRADER
07 SAFARI 3

08 NERVOUS FLING

; SIXIIL..LQP[RSE $4,200 WP
! FCLAINING
i 50
B 509

48,500
01 MAJOR TRANSACTION
02 SOMEBODY WANTS ME
03 DER BINGD
04 CABINET SHUFFLE
05 FLEET COP
06 WINNING GAME
07 COMMANDER SLIK
08 CLAIN ME NOT
09 NEWS LETTER
10 B C PLACE

-Alse Eligible-
21-09 E1 LITTLE BIT CRAZY

21-09
21-09
106-10
13-09
209

10007

.'-ouoamvmxs T

%07 & 0B UANLOON JOHN

SEVENTH ( 7) PURSE 35,500 3P
CLAINING  $15,000- el
2309 01 QUEEN'S CONBOY
14-08 02 Exut'k‘?cmm
21-09 03 DAMAGKRIS™  +
2-06 04 N.Gownc m
27-09 05 FLEET AVATAR .
18-07 06 DANNY OCEAN 3
07 SNUFFLE’S EXEUSE "
109-06 08 SWIFT PURCHASE
( 19-07) 09 KEEP A PROMISE
20-07 10 SAD UALLEY
-pAlso Eligible-
99-08 E1 HIDDEN-BAY
107-07 E2 GREYNESIAN .

EIGHTH _( 8) PURSE 82'5"000 ADDED
HABTINGS

22-98 01 HEARTS *N ROSES
( 20-04) 02 ASK AUBREY
22-08 03 QUEENS MESSENGER
22-08 04 SLUGGER LEA
11-08 05 E J JNIOR

‘1 ¢ 19-08) 06 SCOTCH

11-08 07 RUMPOLE
1-08 08 JIMMIE WARD
27-08 09 VENTOLERO
( 22-08) 10 INTERIOR NATIVE
-Alse Eligible-
19-08 E1 JET SKI

Yo F
6 VF
PATZER H

WALKER H

+JOHNSDON B

RYCROFT D

SSHITH A

WRAYTON E

ow

BLOOH J
BURTON P
NILLS B
BURTON P

"LOSETH C

ARNOLD J
TOMPKINS F
RYCROFT D
JOHNSON B
DURAN R

LOSETH C
YENA J

KRASNER S
WALKER M
BLOOM J

LOSETH C
BURTON P
BLOOM J
PFAU R

Yo

3 \/F
LOSETH C
MILLS B
ARNOLD J

MENA J
KRASNER S
JOHNSON B

RYCROFT D
WALKER M

Trained Entry

6 1/2F
WALKER M
SNITH A
BURTON P

STEVENS R
LOSETH C
PFAU R
PATZER M
KRASMER S
N J

PATZER ¥
WOLSKI T
TOMPKINS F
WRAYTON E

Yo

} Mf._DAYS 30, OVERNIGHT ENTRIES, EXMIBITION PARK,
: —Sat..May 18, 1985 __

(20X)

FUR
120
115
113
113
115
115
#110
115
113
120

#1046
111
11
115

(2X)
FUR
115
15
120
115
120
113
115
115
115
115

113
%106
115

#x2105

FUR
115
120
115
120
115
115
120
115
115
115

:
S
g
£
3
-
g
8
4

FUR
120
120

115
15
120
120

=110

120
120
120

120
120
120
15

1 17164 NILES

PATZER ¥
WRAYTON E
MILLS B
KRASNER S
BURTON P
JOHNSON B
WALKER M

s VUF
LOSETH C
PFAU R
RYCROFT D
SHITH A
PATZER M
HILLS B
WOLSKI T

JOHNGON B
HENA J

WRAYTON E
rained Entry

Trained Entry

6 \/F
LOSETH C

PATZER M
WRAYTON E
WALKER M
RYCROFT D
JOHNSON B
ENA J

KRASNER €

MENA J
DURAN R

IYOCAGEC

120
#110
115
115
115
115
120
115

FUR
116

#5107

119
117
117
110
114
114
114
114

109

1 17184 KILES

LOSETH C
DURAN R
YOUNG P
WRAYTON E
KRASNER &
PATZER N

110
112
115
116
118
115
119
112
110
116

119

( 19-05) E2 DUNDRUM

MINTH _ ( Q) PURSE $3,900 3aP

CLAINING  $6,500

01 JASON'S SAVIOR

02 NO VICES

03 STRIKER BAY

04 FAMILY FEATURE

05 LUCKY REFLEET

06 HERFE TO SHINE
07 GENTLEMAN ROY
oe EASTERS KEMORY
09 TAR BEAU

zzimm

K _DAYS 31, OUERNIGHT ENTRIES, EXHIRITION PARK,

BLOOH J

1 1/16M MILES

KRASNER S
LOSETH C
BURTON P
PATZER M
WRAYTON E
WALKER ¥
ARNOLD J
RYCROFT D
GONZALEZ L

~Sun..Hay 19, 1985
EIRST___(X1) PURSE $2,900 MDN 3 YO

CLAIMING
23-04

$6,500
01 FLYING BAMDIT
02 SPACE CRICKET
03 PILOT RCCK

04 JUPITER EVENT
05 KHIGHT’S ELUFF
06 CANADA GiE
07 SODA’S DECISION
08 JAMIE ZIRCH
09 HIS TurN»

10 TIMELESS AGENT

6 1/
ARNOLD J
WRAYTON E
MYLREA D
JOHRSON B
RRASNER S
LOSETH C
PFAU R
MENA J
RYCROFT D
WUALKER M

-Also Eligible-

12-01
23-04

E1 SEABREZE STARFIRS
E2 PASSPORT MONEY

BLOOK J
RYCROFT D

SECOND_(X1) PURSE $2,900 MDN 3 YO

CLAINING 45,500

01 BL2ME ME BOY

02 PECANOMICS

03 ATBY LANE

04 SAIL BOLDLY

05 PLOOHINS ANAZING
06 SOPHISTICATED LAD
07 DUKES CHALLENCE
08 JOVIAL JIH

07 PROIMPT MAGIC

10 NIKKI'S RSSERVE

601
16-01
2+-21
S7-03
24-01

27-01
27-01

6 1/X
KRASNER S
BURTON P
RYCROFT D
ARNOLD J
LOSETH C
PFAU R
WALKER M
JOHNSON B
GONZALEZ L
SHITH A

-Also Eligible-

E1 HIGHLAND RAIDER

54-02 E2 STRIKER POLD

LOSETH C
LOSETH C

THIRD ¢ 2) PURSE 43,070 MDN 2 YO F

$3,500
01 MEXACHA
02 SELECTED L#DY
03 WELLINCTOH LAS3
04 owneT)
05 FEATVR GLORY
06 JOILY TRI
¢7 B C IR
08 KEPRTM4
09 IRUALT
10 ELUSTVE FORCE

CLAIMING

24-03
2-33

2-02

2-03
27-03

EOLRTH__(X2) PIRSE $2,900 IuP
CLAIMING  $4,000
21-CS 01 PAGAN'S CHANCE
18-04 02 LASSIE O'MINE
2-04 03 CZDA®S CINTERELLA
24C? 04 LEYSIN LADY
26-01 ¢S UP M* ATOM
21-05 05 LADY TIAN
25-01 07 SCOTCH TViE
18-04 0S ISLE OF GLORY
26-01 09 LAKA :
18-04 10 EXQUISITE QUEEN

EIFTH __( 3) PURSE $3,400 MDN
CLAIMING $11,500
2-01 01 SIFTING SAILS
1306 02 ZENI
24-02 03 SH='S DOUBLE A
13-03 04 ROCK N’ RONDI
22-02 0S5 POET'S JOY
15-05 06 NEVER IN DOUBT
20-01 07 SHADY STRIP
08 GRANNY EROWN
09 THIRD NATION
10 SODA’S ROMANCE

&83-02
22-01

3 1/2F
ARNOLD J
BLOON J
HILLS B
BALKER M
PATZER M
CONZALEZ L
DURAN R
YOG P
RYCROFT D
LOSETH C

MBS FANLL L
1 1/16M WILES

WALKER M
MENA J

BURTON P
WRAYTON E
LOSETH C
PFAU R

BLOON J
STEVENS R
RYCROFT D
PATZER M

3Y0 F

6 VF FR

WRAYTON E
KRASNER S
MENA J
JOHNSON B
SHITH A
BLOOM J
MILLS B
ARNOLD J
PATZER M
PFAU R

-Also Eligible-

87-02
87-02

E1 SOLARACTION

E2 TURNGSIAN

E3 CALIFORNIA SHUFFLE
E4 MAGGIE WARD

SIXTH __ ¢ 5) PURSE 43,900 3 YO
CLMHDB $6,500
01 JDGE THE PACE
02 PRINCE PLEASANT
03 FIRM COITIITMENT
2407 04 DOMARCAN
2407 05 RUSSIAN CAVIAR
( 24-07) 04 INTEPNATIONAL FAME
20-04 07 TO BE FREE
24-07 08 COUG’S AGENT

SEVENTH ¢ 4) PURSE $5,000 3P
CLAIMING $11,500
11-06 01 CLEVER INTRIGUE
2-09 02 BONT SINGLE
{ 21-05) 03 MISS GENDARME
22-09 04 BROTKTO! MISS
24-08 05 W?PP7 MEDIA
111-07 04 HICF HEARTED
2209 07 AM2DAS [IO0E
111407 08 O FOR D
19-06 09 OUR TURIN

24-07
2105

RYCROFT D
SMITH A
PATZER M
HILLS B

%104

%108

#111

#110
#110

#5105

#106

105

*#110

#112
#112

#%107

w105

109 CLAINING $4,000
{ 21-02) 01 I"\" A HUS
( 25-02) 02 sROTHER: WARD
2005 03 RHVTI COMMANDER
13 { 24-05) 04 RUSTY SCIPF=R
13 24-06 05 LOT NICK
25-03 05 EVA'S DOC
113 23-01 07 DUCILE ENSTER 30Y
2005 08 SPEEDY ELK
111 2406 09 OUT STRUCK K C
113 19-09 10 GENERAL T=E
13 -Alse Eligible=
102-10 E1 SINCERELY DEARLY
S9-09 E2 MINT CHIELLD
2405 E3 O’CNRMLEY
S54-10 E4 BUDSVERDICT
26~02 ES KOWSRD’S CARFER
16~09

FUK

115 FIRST __( 4) PURSE $3,400 MDN 3

115 CLAIMING $11,500

115 26~03 01 BUNDADOON

23-04 02 DEPUTY AGENT

115 26-03 03 SATELLITE STATION

120 - 04 GEORGE 'L’ DOO

115 26-03 05 CRAIGELLACHIE LAD
23-04 06 GALLANT BERT

115 23-04 07 DUNN BAR

115 08 BET YOUR POCKET

09 COACH AND FOUR

10 LEVANTER

2603
20~04
FUR
115  SECOND (X2) PURSE $2,800 3&UP
CLAINING  $4,000
111 21-02 01 MICK A RODNEY
15 02 ECONOMIC GROWTH
115 4-09 03 CLARES EBONY HOPE
21-03 04 JIMS LEGACY
115 05 BEND THE TRUTH
115 21-04 04 D W’'S VENTURE
21-02 07 STRUCK IT LUCKIE
115 12-04 089 LEAVIN’
21-04 07 BEV’S RUNNER
115 21-02 1) PETUNIAS TREASURE

115 -Alse Eligible-

12-07

23-01
FUR 23-01
115 23-01
115

E1 RIOT SQUOD

E2 RAWHIDE RAY
E3 PIRATE BLUE
E4 OIL RESERVE

111

115 23-03 01 LA RUBIA

115 02 PROMISE ME GOLD
m 03 HARBOUR PLACE
115 04 NANA’S SIS

115 20-03 05 ISLAND PASSPORT
115 20-03 06 BILLIE RAE

07 LUCKY MINT

08 COUNTESS PARIS

09 WRITING HOME
117

111 THIRD ( 2) PURSE $5,500 MDN2Y0 F
ALLOWANCE

6 I/7F FR
RYCROFT D 116
PATZER M 114
STEVENS R 112
WRAYTON E *111
JOHNSON B 119
GEE J #112
WALKER M 116
MYLREA D #111
HENA J 116
KRASNER S 116

BLODM J 114
JOHNSON B 109
BLOOM J 114
ARNOLD J 114
MILLS B 122

E4 SUPREME REASON * YOUNG P 114

115 *w&w
: x <

YO L ]
4 1/F FIR
3 115
GONZALEZ L »110
PATZER M 115
115
SHITH A 120
JOHNSON B 115
LOSETH C 115
WALKER M 120
RYCROFT D 120
BURTON P %107
N4 85 {24X)
6 1/F AR
JOHNSON B 119
WRAYTON E »112
ARNOLD J 119
MILLS B 119
RYCROFT D 119
KRASNER S 119
BURTON P »114
HENA J 119
LOSETH C 119
WALKER M 119

WALKER M 119
NYLREA D 117
PATZER M 119
RYCROFT D 119

3 /F FR
ARNOLD J 115

PATZER N 115
* WALKER M 120

MENA J 115
LOSETH C 115
RYCROFT D 115
YOUNG P 115
KRASNER S 115
JOHNSON B 120

117 EOQURTH ( 3) PURSE $5,700 ¥DN 3 YO r

ALLOWANCE

2501 01 KLUANE
117 02 SHERIKD
2402 03 ADABID
117 26~04 04 NATIVE REVENGE
117 75-07 05 PHOENIX PRINCESS
117 16-05 06 HELLD SUZIE
17 23-08 07 ROYALTY SPEAKS
25-01 08 GALLA TRUW
8403 09 SANKAN
50~03 10 SHIPWRIGHT
10 402 & 05 DROZDOWSKI MICHAEL

3: %08 & 10 FORSTER DAVID

115 EIETH __( S) PURSE $4,200 3aF

114 CLAIMING 48,500

115 { 26~06) 01 LONG GONE

112 26-06 02 SEABREEZE CHAMPION

115 26-06 03 VICTIM OF C

115 26-09 04 VALLEY ASSET

22-09 05 NEED NO EXCUSE

22-09 06 DYNAMIC FURY

117 26-06 07 NEBULA

115 112-07 08 EARLY HEATHER

120

112 SIXTH _( 9) PURSE $3,600 3P
CLAINING 45,000

6 1/F FUR
JOHNSON B

MILLS B

WALKER ¥
PATZER ¥
ARNOLD J
WRAYTON E
RYCROFT D
LOSETH C

. Trained Entry
Trained Entry

Fia
6 I/F AR
LOSETH C 114
BLOON J 111
ARNOLD J 115
WALKER M 114
KRASNER S 114
115
SMITH & 112
BURTON P %107

1 3/6M MILES

( 25-03) 08 HE’S ALL CHROME

1 1/716M MILES
JOHNSON B 111
BURTON P %105
DURAN R 109
LOSETH C 1

28-04 01 NOBLE LEAVE
22-06 02 TAR TAN COMMAND
( 22-04) 03 BOLD POISE
10-09 04 MAXIMUM BALANCE
- 22-06 0S5 BIDDER N BALANCE
27-04 06 HILL BE FLEET

WALKER M
MYLREA D
KRASNER §
LOSETH C
NILLS B
RYCROFT D

113
%108
117
113
112
113

1809
18-09
107-02
2506
26-02
2509

02 MR MOSES BE
03 FOML SUPPER
04 FLYING BRANDY
05 IMPLIED CONSENT
06 BOM HUNTER
07 MU LADDIE

SHITH A

WRAYTON E
HENA J

BURTON P
WALKER M
LOSETH C
PATZER M
BLOOM J

12-07
2506

09 EILAT’S BUD

10 GOLFER’S REVENGE
-Also Eligible-

E1l GREY DAWN’S JUDGE

E2 LONDON JEMEL

26-02 E3 HOWARD'S CAREER

26~02 EA WALDORF

x PEHEERE PNE
I%E%{i

. Lightheaded (Patzer)
She Will Judge (Johnson)
Just Su (Smith)

Third Willow (Armold)
Dynamic Proof (Walker)
High On The Pole (Loseth)

. M. T. Hit (Walker) :
New Statesman (Rycroft)
Darby Gray (Johnson)

Soda's Princess (Patzer)
Bijou D'Amour (No Boy)
Miz Whiz (Pfau)

Financial Planner (Wrayton)
Telltone (Burton)
Commercial Star (Patzer)

Commander Slik (Wolski)
Major Transaction (Loseth)
Der Bingo (Rycroft)

Sad Valley (Krasner)
Keep A Promise (Mena)
Fleet Avatar (Wrayton)
Interior Native (Walker)
Slugger LEa (Wrayton)
Queen's Messenger (Young)
Here To Shine (Walker)
No Vices (Loseth)

Family Feature (Patzer)
Easters Memory (Rycroft)

LY £
. Lightheaded (Patzer)

2602
45-02

WRAYTON E
JOHNSON B
H.RTCNP

= SUNDAY EXH

1. Knight's Bluff (Krasner)
Jamie Birch.(Mena)
Space Criket (Wrayton)
2. Jovial Jim (Johnson)
Nikki's Reserve (Smith)
Sophisticated 1Lad (Pfau)

Wellington Lass (Mills)
Keprima (Young)
Selected Lady (Bloam)

Lanka (Rycroft)
Lady Tian (Pfau)
Cedars Cinderella (Burton)

Rock N' Rondi (Johnson)
Peot's Joy (Smith)
Shady Strip (Mills)

Judge The Pace (Johnson)
International Fame (Krasner)
To Be Free (Rycroft)

Bunt SIngle (Burton)
Amanda's Hope (Patzer)
Miss Gendarme (Rycroft)

Dream In Vain (Mills)

Northern Numas (Krasner)
Avant's Babe (Walker)

what A Hug (Rycroft)

“‘out Struck K C (Mena)

“Poc Nick' (Johnson)

Brother Ward (Patzer)
=K

. Bunt Single (Burton)

* MONDAY 28—

WRAYTON E
KRASNER S
RYCROFT D
PATZER M

F&N

6 VF FR

LOSETH C
BURTON P
RYCROFT D
ARNOLD J
KRASNER §
JOHNSON B
PATZER M
WRAYTON E
WALKER M

EIGHTH ( 8) PURSE $20,000 ADDED

NORTH UANCOUVER
1
21-08 {1 LORTHERW MAS
21-08 02 STLANDER ISLE
2103 03 GLiLANT PEARL
( 21-08) 04 LAY OF FARS
21-08 05 CUPERNATUREL
{ 22-07) 06 DREAM IN VAIN
9-08 07 AVANT?S BABE
21-08 08 STELLAR PERFORMER
21-08 09 CONESEEMEGD
%03 & 08 MCLAUGHLIN ERKON

MINIH _ ( 1) PURSE $3,000 3aP

JLUPF&N

1/16 Miles
KRASNER §
MENA J
RYCROFT D
LOSETH C
PATZER M
MILLS B
WALKER M
WRAYTON E
JOHNSON B

Trained Entry

%106 - - 22-06 07 LITTLE STAUANUS
109 2505 0B MARKET TURN
11 € 28-04) 09 ZAMORANO

1 .
SEVENTH { 5) PURSE $4,400 3MF
CLAIMING 48,500
24-0%9 01 NAVAJD SANDS
112 26-09 02 GO FANCY
#109 26-09 03 KYUGUOT BELLE
112 22-09 04 PEZ’S PRIDE
112 2609 05 HIGH RESERVE
112 26~09 04 ANDI HEDLUND
112 22-09 07 FOURTH ISSUE
112 ( 26-09) 08 B’S SPECIAL
#110

110 EIGHTH ¢ 8) PURSE $20,000 ADDED
34 WP

VICTORIA DAY

01 RAPIDO DOM

2508 02 BRAZENESIAN

{ 16-08) 03 BARBEY
16-08 04 SCOT T N M
2508 05 SOCIAL ROUND
9-07 0& EXCUSE ME LEA

( 25-08) 07 KING ALPHONSE
2508 0B COUNT GEMA
25-08 09 OFFICER’S BRANDY
21-07 10 HURRICANE HEC

MINTH __( 9) PURSE 43,300 3P
CLAIMING  $5,000

18-09 01 WIN WON

JOHNSON B 113
BURTON P %108
ARNOLD J 113

F&N

1 17184 NILES
FFAU R #1101
SHITH A 111
BURTON P %102
LOSETH C 113
JOHNSON B 111
GONZALEZ L %106
WRAYTON E %108
DURAN R 113

1 1/16M MILES
ARNOLD J 119
RYCROFT D 115
JOHNSON B 120
PATZER M 116
KRASMER S 118
WRAYTON E 113
LOSETH C 118
WALKER M 120
HENA J 115
SMITH A 113

FUR

1. Craigellachie Lad (anith)

}. Islanﬂ i’assport (Loseth)
~ Billie. Rae (Rycroft)
1a Rubia’ {Arnold)

. Kluane (Johnson)
Royalty Speaks (Wrayton)
Galla Trump (Rycroft)

. Long Gone (Loseth)
Valley Asset (Walker)
Need No Excuse (Krasner)

. Bold Poise (Krasner)
Zamorano (Arnold)
Little Stawanus (Johnson)

. Pez's Pride (Loseth)
B's Special (Duran)
High Reserve (Johnson)

. King Alphonse (Loseth)
Brazenesian (Rycroft)
Rapido Dom (Arnold)

. He's All Chrame (Loseth)
Implied Consent (Mena)
Fowl Supper (Smith)

Nu Laddie (Walker)

s5R

. Long Gone (Loseth)
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